%> %2 oA = =

40SF2. 4SH-53/63

(23]
"




N> TBIF : 40SF2.4SH-53/63

E¥No. Hh BE a& - EERTEE

SF(2)-77-1-1 0.4kw 100V 40mm -

No. BRES it LEE g e

1 801140427179 | <A W FREE(T) 2[M5x15 SUS304

2 801001845119 | $#7°54v4-7° (58)x6m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(58)2P7° 55 TLBEY
801001802299 |17 5415-7"I(58)x10m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LBAY
801001802329 |17 541-7" J(5E)x15m 1|VCT3Cx1.250(5%) LBAY
801001802459 |47 544-7° J(58)x20m 1[VCT3Cx1.2500(5%) LBAY
*hkhkkkkk [T IERESEEETD ZEIVETY.

3 801003190109 | 75Uk 1 SUS316

4 801140000039 | +F/AdRAR NN CEEEEAT) 2 [Mex25 SUS304

5 801068146389 [/ ) 1|ABY L

6 801051156139  [Ayh h"- 1 FC

7 801140021179 | AR b 4| M5x20 SUS304

8 801121252109 [Ny 1|@127.3xp144.8x3.5t NBR

9 801009001069 | 7-A#g 17| 1.250x80L(ALIHF +317p)

10 801143086229 | fAN/IMAU ((EREEEAT) 1[M4x8 SWRM

11 801121268199 |1°Ay-+ 1|35x50x3t Y7p5-7°

12 801076000099 |1v7" U4 1| 120MF-125VAC(L=60) ©)

13 801127129159 | WEIERE 1|S-4008(E) SPC

14 801143085219 | fA~N/IMAU ((EREEEAT) 1[M4x6 SWRM

15 801143086229 | i ~N/IMAU ((EHEEEAT) 3[M4x8 SWRM

16 801078103189 |RLAMYFIN - 1|Ms-3H SPC

17 801145002179 |4ty 1| @10/ SK5

18 801142207159 |HEE® 1|p10.5 SK5

19 801077109119 |=LFAMYF 1% | MS-3-2

20 801143076299 |72~/ U ((F1EEEAT) 2[M3x6 SWRM

21 801143086229 | /AU ((EHEEEAT) 2 M4ax8 SWRM

22 801016100139 |U-F#R4R5ET V1 1|S-4008(E) NBR

23 801050245179 | E-47"359h 1 FC

24 801143126389 |/ U ((E1a/FmEE1t) 2 [Max12(/8e,) SWRM

25 801053264119 |{REEE 1|KA112-BBTL21 M

26 801142192169 |iRfzEES 1|#6201MH(D=32,t=0.4) SK5

26-1 | 801142451169 |KREES 1|#6201/H(D=32,T=0.25) SuP

27 801052100159 |32 1[62017zC3

28 801055001759 |[@EELT 148 | 8h3247

29 801147016109 | &mhitt- 1 [ 4x4x10L(/AL) SUS403

30 801061157159  |A“7Uy5 h3- 1|p15.1xp21x1.6t SPCC

31 801052101169 |3 1[6202zzC3

32 801056005219 |EETF 1=

33 801064290109 | E-47b-A4 1 FC

34 801035124129 |3F5H7°30° 1| M10x15(7<A74T) SUS304

35 801121246119 | )"y 1|910.3xp16x2t 1 Uy-p




N> TBIF : 40SF2.4SH-53/63

E¥No. Hh BE a& - EERTEE
SF(2)-77-1-1 0.4kW 100V 40mm -
No. BRES it {E12% g 7)1
36 801025000809 | MZihs-Ih 1| W-14HCEIROHS SSIC
37 801143070239 |f~uhRL 2| M5x6(X19F5°y7°) SWRM
38 801030157199 | MI75- 1| W-14HLF #aifg
39 801122129109 |OYvy* 1|G-90(89.4xp3.1) NBR
40 801020000869 | v7°4-3u" (50HZF) 1|40SF2.4SH-51(AW)75-)F8 FC
40 801020000879 | v7°4-3u" (60HZF) 1|40SF2.4SH-61(A1)75-)F8 FC
41 801140249139 | XIS I 3|M6x15 SUS304
42 801071112199 |&hU-7° 1| p1ixp14.8x11l SUS430
43 801026100149 | I3 1|SC-15287 NBR
44 801040100189 |INRERFEES @11.2xp17x0.3t SUS304
45 801021740179 | JIREE(50HZMA) 1|40SF2.4SH-53F FCDBEA
45 801021742199 | JIREE(60HZM) 1|40SF2.4SH-63F FCDEEA
46 801047108209 | JMRERUREN - 1|No.1(¢10.5) SUS304
47 801142164199 |(FnES 1|M10 SUS304
48 801141006779 |~ftyh 1|M10 545C
49 801120131199  |#933vhl"-\° v4y @125x(p159x0.3t e Us-b
50 801022473229 | 43avhh - 1|400-SFHA! FC
51 801144000609 | 9y i b 3| M8x60(14/15,YN" 4t) SUS410
52 801023125169 | Ab—+ 1|5-250/4008 SPC
53 801049104199 | AN ~+FREEAR 1|4-AB SPC
54 801141005349 | 7<ffyh 3| M8 S35C
55 801140055109 | 7<Ai" b 2| M8x25 SUS304
56 801048130119 [ URAHIFIY" 1|40mm(P.C.84) FC
57 801121138199 |A°v$y 1|LBE(P.C.84) NBR
<\°yFI0UYT" tyb>
801173015109 | I°y$y0Uyy tyh 130 [ (*ED)
8 801121252109 | Ak I —/E-57b-B° v$Y 1| @127.3xp144.8x3.5t NBR
35 801121246119  |3EI° 37 I° vy 1| @10.3xp16x2t e Us-b
39 801122129109 | E-57b-b/1° y7°h-3u4" OYuy* 1|G-90(89.4xp3.1) NBR
57 801121138199 |1 UAHITIY I vy 1|LBE(P.C.84) NBR
AZhY-IEEE 5-£* VMVG32 150m
<JNREIRETE>
801183006199 |IMREHEKRETE 1|AE No.1 1/2" FC




